
Name C C......Van Va./Kg_ab.a.r.q../2.._
By Ko.u..l.e ~r-··&x....s.f.6.- .

Address Gr.ao./.-s. J3s~..Or.e.90..c2.

Date filed Ju..fy c:2..8;, /._9.~,7 .
iPri0rity ··········J.1.Ar t.t#-r..t..r..d.:z .
Actiom Sll1speRcled unitil .. . .. .. .

Application No. ··-···-·~221.9 .
17853Permit No....-{2i..-----­

Certificate No 196.2.~·-···-·······

Stream.Index. Page No /£.:-:...7£F. .

ASSIGNMENTS

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

1//7.J51.0. .3.2.15....

B. P. Fee ..... ··············-···
4//z...ls1 cert. Feel..2.4.24....

FEES REFUNDED
Date I Amount I Check No.

- ·- - • 0-4000-4000 • 0 0 O t......... O• • , . • • • • • O• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Date To Whom Address Volume Page

Returned to applicant·······················-··········-········· .. ···········
Date ofapproval ~~p..fr:_qf~!.'...~..!f..f.Z. .

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .~c1j?.T.?:m./t:C.~.1...!.f.!.!.[ .
Date forcompletion ..O.~ffl.J~r..._/.;._L.f.£1. .

Extended to .

...................................... ·························-································
Date for application o'fwater t2c.ft1d~r:..'1.l:JJ/i.<?......

Extended to·······································-·····························
.................................................................................... ··········

REMARKS

@4at.henadame((q.Ke/fer.teirtiqtsof?a7aaeras.
oot··;·-z ..941·CA1D·fOR··~··························· ························ · ··············· ·· ·····································································•-·••·--

r 4. 1949 CARD.fOR.Jl .~iN··fl;~~.CARO. FO~.. '··········· ···.············································· .
................ ·•· .19,...1..fOlfM.100-.ftE9,····· ··································-··············-·~········································································

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed .......••/!.<:r:?.b.t:'r...J.;../f.:1(£. .
or""m«a?et,et
Form "c"IeaKa2la3,I951

FINAL PROOF

Blankmailed M.i2.k:.C..h..-~.-$···/-U'/ _
Proof received············································-·-·-···-············ • •
Date certificate issuccl ···················-·-~ff(.}JJ~L .

·····················-·---··········•-•·-- --····-····-·······················································f?-···~·····~-···""""····"""· ------·· ·=·~--~···;.;.;.;.;.;········-··
··································-·-··-·························································································· ····----···-···· W. R·.·1. s.························- ·-··

- Izzi@l
·················-··········· · ·-··•·······················-······························ ·············· ······· ······Wrttie·e1······························1>y·=--···· ·····-



J w

ApplicationNo. .2.~.7/.o/.. ..
Form.A

rrIPmTING DEPT

FormB
Application No.2.27.2.0

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
..l.,I C C. u..~ !J. gj,{/Ju..:c.v...~.rf-4·····················-···························• the holder of Permit No ..l. ,r... J..

' ·····_-········ :· ·· ·-·t..li·.·· t f the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
to appropriate the pubiic waters 01 '

fuerein 00the....2..... day of ..dL..J-._.-:.=..-.;;':k. , 19.~.1..
Remarks: ······························-·-······ d · ·,.b d In 1be nermlt 0;·~-.;~ 1,nve dcllnltely abnndoncd pnrt oC the proposed dovclopme.nt, you

If the works have less capacity than lescri e

ahould 50 stnto In order thnt our rocotds may not be unneCl!SSnrilY encumbered. . .•..

···········-···························••><1/•·············································
iessweor,naeere»to «toyn4u.32.awa.»1».

~ .,,, ,. . . /2/t..,.{ {( : _ ~r. ,/ ~ .
-·······.... ,... ' ······-··--···-·············································· ···• (Address)(S(gnoturo ol ApplJcant)

Fill out, detach, and mailto the stnte Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work ls completed.

• •.~r.,v,. _...,....,.....,,.,,..,.,,.....,...,......,,_...,......,...,..,...,...,.......,.,._..,......,...,..._~.--r.·
Form C

IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water, has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that
Certificate of Water Rightwillbe issued based on the extentof: the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey whichwillbe made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: Inthe case of an irl'igationP.eimit, this Form C shouldnotbe mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land descl'ibed
in the permit, which itci.s intendep. to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.

FII out, detach, andi:mall® the State Engllleer, Snlem, Oregon, when ill of thewater has been .app~ed. Q,
ApplicationNo. ;J;J.1..1 .

NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICA'.l!ION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

1, ~...r::......~~~..ILL~/.S:..._····-··················-······• the holder of Permit No../l.f..z=..J.....
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

accordance with the terms 0:fl said permit, on the ··-·-····-······· day, of ··-································-······························• 19 .
Remarts:Zag.a.fp9.a.aaaz.a.aaa

«..z.].Aaa.eat.au.a.cZaazceca...
L~.~.,_~.CL.~.-ZA~L-.6-if~~.: ~ .

INWITNESSWHEREOF, Ihave hereunto setmy hand this ..:~.~~.... day, 0£ ··d.~·······-···•~f 1

reels.2es Ro+cg1dh



soo a
I I I' If I I I I I

T-3'~ .S: ~ 7~ ff-'~

C. C:~/7.Pb/A-en.bG/,,-Rb ...-9'..,o/k~o~~- 22 7fi~ 22720
, 1;855 f85°_/~7 /..9~7, ~.Y..-???.,-'~, - - - - -
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19628

. 17853Permit No .

1.11-12-49 gee«Eepg
JOSEPTINE APR 2 31951County ···············-············· • ········-·········STATE ENGINEER

. SALEM. OREGONProof of Appropriation of Water

C. C. Van Valkenbu:::·gh • Route 2, Box 5901...Grants.. .r'ass., Ore.1. Name ·····························-········-············-··············-········· 2. Address .
iadam Gree'

3. Source of supply ··-·····································-·-···-······-····--·····························································································

. .togue ?.iver " .Tributary of ··························-·········································· •··············-·····················································-·················
2 (

4. Amount of water ..~!.~ ..9.~.fd~.! 5. Prigrity date July 2B.7•. J.947...~ .

6. Use Irri.oation······························································-·····································································

...•·• -- ·•------· ·-··· -·•·• -·· •·••-· ••·•............ .. ... . . ... . . ....... . ...... ..... . .

tri, · ] ·
7. Location of point of diversion, .1. E.•.. 1/4..S.• "ii•l/4sec 11.i. , Twp .,36..S , Range .......TI..., W. M.

Legal Subdivston) ]

8. The description of land given beiow c·orresponds to that found in y,our permit covering land to be

4.0

12.0
7.0

No. Acres
Actually Irrlgnt.cd

12.Ql
11.0

No. Acres
<Described In Pe.rmlt

parcel 0 f lancl describei' as .foll0 : at the
rth ¥fest quarter o~ the Southca.s ction
ty Six 36) Southof fa. e Seven · g thence
ence South_tv:en.t ains thence ren ll)

irrigated, or, if for other pur,poses, the place of use.

Township Rnnge Section Forty-acre Tract /
3 S 7 w I S.Vf. 1 4 NE 1 4)
36 s 7 W 2l E.VT. 1 4 S.E. 1
3 7W ll N.E. l 4 S.i7. 1

20 Chains to begining Gent
( 22) ove lands b.eing situ.a· · n J:0s.euh:i:fle C

Dose ·
East Half E 1 2 of Soutneas

Sou:. "° he Southwest «

North 11 .located in.

Lots · on no. 13) Tom1ship - s·-
( 7) i; cre_s 0f .lancLSi.tuat.e.d hine,
Si:,at
Also mnehalf of Lot 10 an

ange Seven 7'est. Lois Six (6) and inSection
Five ( 5) in Section fQ.ur een_ lh_ in S · n and

"ilest of Willamette Meri · an, Josephi •
he South West quarter of Section_thirte ovmshin

div
j_rr



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give descripti_on: Height, 19 ft.; length on top, ..J}Q ft.;

"cs ±$ t; ' $25%s.srs
....A~.-....J.2.1.•••wid e_.3 '.dee:p ._.12 n...Steel..Conduit.throuh...dam •................................

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, -···-! ft.; depth, .l ft.; material used and character

of construction, m~.tal ga~.e --·-···-···-··········································: .

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline), ......l.ft; width on bottom, ....l...A..... ft.; depth of

water, ....l.. rt; grade, .......A.. ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, .....A,8....... sec.-ft.

Give general description: $.~.:r.~.h 9:A-.t.g.b. ·-··················-·············-·····-································

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .6.'.~ P.iP.e in.s.e.r.t.e.d. int.O.~.P.O.n'l. .

Length of pipe, ..\3-Q.O.. ft.; size at intake, ..... in.; size at .600. ft. from intake, .~..6..... in.; size

at place of use, JL in. Difference in elevationbetween intake and place of use, .2.2. ft.

Is grade uniform? D-.9 Actual capacity of pipe line, 1.,..9. sec.-ft.

Give general description: §Lt.~.~J.....PJP.~ - - ···-···-··..·················-····-···..··•··· .
{Mntcrlnl: Steel.wour,ht, mu;t Iron. wood ttave, etc.)

(e) Pumpingplant: Give size and type of pump, .....A!'...centrifugal.LBairbanks)..............

Suctionlift, JP ft.; discharge lift, ~ l.? _.. ft. Type of motor used &,a.a - .

Horsepower rating, 1-:~ H. P. Actual capacity of pump, l!'..~ sec.-ft.

10. During what months is water beneficially used? ..4Jt£JJ..J, !i.9 V..Q.t., l _ -···-·················

11. State character of soil ········-··G.q,l,:g.m}l.j._~...,b,.Q.®1 C.l.~.s:.i - .

Kind of crops raised ..............Cloer..alfalfa,...pasture.....................

12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? ···-········:g.JL _ - .

13. I not,,wherein is such map in error? .Ares.irrigated..in.NW..l/4..S..1/4...Sec.l4.........
is 7.0 acres iRstead of 11.0 acres

14. Domestic 1:1se: Give number of families actually using water at 1lhis itme ····-····-···························-···· ..·······

15. If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or ,any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent andmethod of sugh u:,e ·-·---·-······. ············-··· .

-..- - ..·- --- - .. - - - ------ ••·• - -- ----..-- - -. --- - --- -- -- - •·•• -.-.--- ----- .

I



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

..-­
I, Q! ~.~ ..Y.M~.<?J~.~Q.l;>_-µ.rg]l···························-···················•·.•··················-·········, being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

- . 20th dIN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand tlus ···················-········································· ay
April 51

of ·······················································--·········• 19 ...- ..

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ?.Q~.~···•-·••··· day of A..P.!?:-J , 19.5.+..
'

[Notarial Seal]

.................................. - ~ .
Notary PubUc !or Orcaon

My commission expires .!.~:t:.~ ?.L..}2.?.2 .

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, }

County of ···············································-··········-··············· ss.

We, ······································-······················-···················-, and ································-····················-····························

of ························································································-·······················• beingfirst duly sworn, depose and saythat

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No. ....................; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Subscribed arn:l sworn to beforeme this......---........ day of -·········-········-·········-········-··············• 19 .

Notary Public forOregon

[Notarial Seal] My commissionexpires



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use byRepresentative of State Engineer)

I, ···-·············':r.9.~ :r.t_~ .?.~.~.!'.~.~ _ -'""•·, d0 hereby certify that I have made

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. .l78.............,on the...l?th...... day

of A:P.!'..+J -, 19 ~.\ and fo.und the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

b t In . . h . . b b - 1 t d th t t fO • 29 C • F • S •e accura e. my opinion t e appropriation as een compie e to e ex en o ··········-······-························(Quantity of water in
second-feet or nc:rc-fcct)

lgtermas.ter.Di.strictNo,16 .
(Tile)

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the above re­
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a full report by letter.

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

.•...~?.•. ?..7..~~---·········

State Printing Dept. 36505



COMMUNICATIONSTO

.-'EARCE. ENGINEER
COUT HOUSE

GRANTS PASS, OREGON

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

STATE OF OREGON
OFFICE OF

WATER DISTRICT NO. 16

GRANTS PASS. OREGON

April 20th, 1951

WATERMASTER DISTRICT NO. 16
OREGON R£Gl8TERED ENGINl! l!R ND. 838
CALIF"ORNIA LICl!NSED SURVEYOR No. 23,01

Mr. Ghas. • Stricklin,
State ..!!hlgineer,
Salem, vregon.

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

gees»veg
APR 2 3 1951

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

Enclosed is Iermits No's 17853 and 17854
in the name of C. C. Van Valkenburgh.

Also enclosed is $2.00 in currency for
the certificate recording fees.

Yours very truly,

e.de.
Watermaster District l'lO. 16



21835
22l05
22460
22719
22720
24402
21.430

r:r. To:i R. Pc!lrec
a.to:i.-:.;::wter, :>i.atrict !!':,. 16
Grants Pass, Oregon

I l::1 enclosing bh"lk.s for :::altinJ fi.IU.ll proof
under Ford.to no.s

17173 in the name o Lotus • Cartin &
Ilortonso o. Cb.rt.in

1761 in tho nane o£ , L. Ira B ilves
17711 in tho na::o or Clifford G. Lockhart
178.5.3 in tho D£l:lO 0£ C. C. va;i Vall..-onburch
17854 in tlle mm of c • c • Va.,., VaJ.kcnbuttcil
19'247 in t..'llo l'itOO of Jack o. i7eimor
19263 in tho m:,.o of Archie o. -u1er.

You. o.rc requcntcd to ~o your ucunl inopoctions
at your con-..ronionce a.r.d subt:d.t tho :)roofo to thio office
ith tho ~1.00 cortiilcnto rocordinc fooo.

Vcry ti"'llly ;v-ouro,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
Stnto :,.,r.ginoor

Dj
d K. Ilumphray, Assistant



January 24, 1951

tr. C. C. Van Valkonburft\
Rout 2, Do: 590
Grants Pass, Oregon

~· Er. Vc'lll Valkonbw•(,iu

Thia TJill ac::ncmlodt'o J.'coaint 0£ Form C,
beine notlco of tJ1c o- .•pleto oypllca.tion of rotor
under your Permit 1o. 17853,

rsant to your reports and in lino with
the general pact'co of this off1co, a survey ill
oo caclo ut a lotm· dato :for. the P'li":'pOCO of c:1cckiirg
ti10 ac:.·vacc actwll.17 ir1'"i:atod. Afto1· t.11.ie sw.voy,
proo" my be mc-:0 by yvu o.nd cortificato 1::mucd
covorina t.'lio landa ,mich the survey ahcmo to havo
boc':1 i~l(ptod, and a,y lnndn do::;cribcd ill your
porilit ·i;ho.t hnvo not boon irriga·i;ed \'Jill be auto­
maically olirdnatod fro your water right

In t..'lo ...,xmt:im, tho por:"d.t Tihi.ch you
hold '\Tlll bo vulld ovlclonco of y ur mter rlftlt.

CHAS. E. S'fiUCKLI?T
State E,1gi.ncor

By
Ed K. Hunphroy, As!:liotant

t:KII:dlh

22719



Form 3811
Rev,ltt0

RETURN RECEIPT

Reuioed from the Postmaster the Regishred or Insured Article, the original
number of uwhich appears on the fau of il1iJ Card.

;·ee¼~__/)gd~J c:,_£ _
(Suntanor n«owo«roof

2 ----------------------------------------------- ----------
(S11no/t,,< o/J,J,..,,.,•, •tml-~<nl ,r,.,U ,n/<t JJ,...,,<, nom< "" /Inc ONf: dioP<)

Date of deliver-y , 19,L__

l!F-lllUI



l'EN.u.:n' FOR P~NATE IIIE TO •VC!P P•Y11tfff OHOSTAG!t. $D

'"" P!lfflU ill °" na.JVE1111111

-=------

SALEM,lh :0 PARCEL

Rao oStatengineer
<......~ o~ """°an)

5~,ei~~t:~i:;:} -------------------------------------------- ·------- ·---------
REGISTERED AR'TICl!.E

'9738
OREC@N.



22719

2, 1951

;.-. C. C. V:m 7al!:e!lbl.!I'gh
Rr,ul <' 2, ,3o.~ :;70
c.....;-r.:. ~ )a~.s, Orcrcn

t.,a ... :r. 'ianVa:::.iconbur{;;h:

Accorclin- to the terms 0f y©ur ipplicatim:i /e. 2271? ,
Permit !lo. 17~5'.3 , .mich is for the a~)_,r0·)riati0:n of'O.J4 secend­
feet G£ rater fro1:: ::a.ca:... ~r elr,
com;Jlcte a')1-il:i.c8tion of ·.-:-J.·'.:,er vJas to have been 1.1e1.Ce cm 0r 'uaf0re
Oct0ber 1;17;:.:; • It ap):::c:"s fror1 aur -ree0rcl:s tha you have failed
t0 sti.bi11it the r:iotic3 o::: co;.- let~ anliea"i.:,ien, aH,~10u:,i1 a os--
card, Ci'..:.11:i.n'_ t,1.:.s ..12.t0er to :rou.r a.'t!.;enti.on, ,;as mail.m.'. t@ J0U 9n
Octo~:er 6, 19;:'0.

Section 116-1435, 0. • J. I., provides: "henever the
time J,it.m.n ',r:1.i.c, a.1y J:_1 ··,,11:•iat.; on n:'r a crrit 5h0"tdd have "eeen
pcrfoctec! 3hall :1aY J e:: Jir:?c.~ ;,n~ t:1e o~ 1,.3r of. suc'1 1-"er:.ri.t shalJ.l f-ail
or rouse it..in ts period o :rec :aont's tgreater to sit to
tie otate nine; 0of of .e co.lctio: o such aproriai.on as
require~\ 0 , ..:; .:,e·;:,ron lil..;-l!.2G, ,j . (;. 1. .".. , ti1.c 3·~:1te ::n:. ineei' 11iay,
after 6!) c.ln:·s I nee.ice 0'/ re~_iste1·-:i::l ~J.il~l, orde:i.' the cancelb.tion of
SUCi1 pelr.,rit., ·';--:H:• • 11

If 3you have co.liedi le te;is o tis rrit, you
shoulc.~ ·1>ro·,·1ptl/ st10 ri.t t:1e no:;,ice o ·· c0n_1lat, a1J;1V.eati0n of water
after which e :ill al:e up a yc .re at6or of final proof,
If, howcv·or, !'"JU he.Ve alJ,:n..'.cncc1 '!0\.,'.t' }lan oi de·,r,elepment, vra v10·,1ld
apprec--i.ate ro·-.r authority ·:.o camce l t:uc _.)er;i:1.t, s0 t.m.at t'.1e ;eli'r.ri.t
m,ly :Je cancelled ,.i.',:,l:o.~t. the neeess:1.·;,y fo:F f0ll.l0':rhn_ t:1e ler,ail.
proce,'.ure. I:: c2se ~·ou ;1a~:e not, c01.l..:.1letat' ~rour apj:>l!'OJJ>lriation,
alti10n:.,i1 ym,1 still ,,j_5;1 to 60 so, yo1.1 may submit an applieati.or.i. for
an extens...011 of ti. :c. :...uc11 an a~ct,ension !•.!BY be ~ili'ru:iteGl if it app,ears
that prope:- c"iili;;e:1c3 :1as b::cn s:10·.m.

Go.plete aplication : re nder an irrigation per.it
means t:1e irri~a ~:i.on o.i.' A1L o.: ti!e L:<1nc:. desc:dbccl i.n the perrit,
whic!il it is intenGecl. to irri32te.

In acGordance 11:it'1 t,e :ro-✓is.;_ons of Section 116-1!35,
Orer;on CClm:,ilGd 1a,.:-s b.nno;atac,, a :;: _~::. ::i..:· · 't•:.c·: :~s '",u.ot.ec1. a"iJove, you
are herab~r noti :iec" t:1at l'..nlGss '. ·e ·~--:c".r .:ro::i 7Qu ,.-l·e,l·in 6o da;:-s from
the date o;: t,~1is l0t"t,er, yo:J.r :J'9r.:.i-t -:-dll be ca.~1celled wi.t~1out fu.rth~r
notice.

Forin ,;;100
RZGL3TE..~



October 13, 1949

:i.r. (: • G. Vcri Va1k "!lourgb.
: o.J.-1..e 2, .r.:ox 590
tzrwi'(,.; ?ass, Oregon

Dour .1r. V!ill "ilkenburgiu

This aclmoledcs recip o° Form B, cins 3%%%. £
tlw compJ.,~t;i.-m of co::st.ruc~~,. u.:1de1' Parnait ]o. 4& J.7853
in foe· n,_;.mc or C. C. Vnn vi enbur~h.

Thi.s report has boJor. iiled r:ith other l'l':..t.tr.:: lJor+,a~ !1ing
to the ratr ygight, and the pari is in good star.dirg until
Octa'uer l, J.¢0 , -rrhon w,clcr its tei!:';.tS, a1l t~1e 1-lr.iLtJF which:
it is inteac.ccl to use., at -1"!"'i.Y tinu s:1oula 0e used to the fnll
cxteut intended.

QT-J:AS. E. STH.ICKJ;J:N
Sate Engineer

Form 119



October 13, 1948

22719
22720

llr. C. C. Van V.1.lkonburgh
Routo 2, Box .590
Crants Pass, Oregon

Dear Ur. Vanlkenburghi

This aclnoledc; roceipt of Foym A, bcin notice of
the beinint, of cons'ruction nuder Prrit ±6. 17853 &: 1785l
in the n.1r.•e of C. C. Van Valkonburgh.

This r.)port 11<1.s been i'ilcrl ·.ri.t!l <.th,.:r matter pertaininc
to the watel' rirht., ~J'l~ +.he parnJ.+, is i"l good standinc until
Octob..::r 1, 19 4~ ·,vrcn undc:r itf. term::;, con::;truction should
bo complotedo

Very truly yours,

#' ,

CHAS. E. STRiLCKLIN
St:ii;C Engineer

Form 118



September 29, 1947
Mr. C. C. Van Valkonburgh
Route 2 5ox 590
Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr., Van Valkenburght

Herewith you will find Application No. 22719, Permit
No. 17353, together with blueprint.

22719



July 30, 197

r. Toa R. Perce
Vaterm.aeter, District "'16
Grents Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr, Pearcet

This 1,dll ac.-..no· ledge raoeipt o.r your letter of
July 25 ith which you sulx:rltted two applications for
pc.r:dts to npl-'ropriate water, in the nae of c. C.
Van Vallt:onburgh, one to appropriate 0.34 aocond-fo.:>t of
water fro~ tiada.::i Croe~ for irrigation and tho other to
appropriate 037 second-foot of ,niter fro~ the r.ogue River
tor irrigation, together rith your re:uittance in the
a-nount of tJ0.00, being '15.00 for en.oh application.
Our Receipt No. 3275 ia enclosed.

The a,1,?licationa, which have been checked over,
have been filed and given Ho. :2719 and tlo. 22720,
repectivoly.

They epear to be in satisfactory fora and are
being placed in line for sprovel and issuance of peraits,

Very truly youro,

CILAS. E. STRICKLIN
Stato .:ngineer

By
Ed K. Hiuphrey, Assistant

EKHamjo

Enclosure

:?2719
22720



ACE. WATERMASTER
srmcr No. 1e

• REGISTERED ENGINEER No. 838
ORNA LICENSED SuVEYOR No. 2301

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF

WATER DISTRICT NO. 16

GRANTS PASS. OREGON

July 25, 1947

WATER OISTRIO_UTION
J,IUOROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
SNOW SURVl:YS

Ur. Chas. • Stricklin
State Engineer
Salem, Oregon

ear ir. Stricklin:

Enclosed is two applications for permits
to appropriate water in the name of C. C. Van
Valkenburgh.

Also enclosed please find my check for
$0.00 for filin fees, being @l5.00 for each
application.

Ver

~ • e"'a_,,..rC<!c~e-~=::.<.
~atermaster District No. 16

;


